
Time Name (First) Name (Last) Email
6/4/2021 9:54 Trevor Stern trevor@miloconstruction.com
6/4/2021 9:54 Paul Czyz paul.czyz@kiewit.com
6/4/2021 9:54 Curt Donohue curt.donohue@cfcc.com

6/4/2021 10:01 Courtney Bowlin courtney@rapiddenver.com
6/4/2021 10:03 Kimberly Astler kastler@codacg.com
6/4/2021 10:06 David Vaughan david@nstarinc.com

19-172635 / Red Cross Memorial G  
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting



Phone Company Name
(303) 241-3090 Milo Construction
(402) 689-4359 KIEWIT Building Group
(303) 990-4405 CFC Construction
(720) 327-5023 Rapid Restoration and Construction
(303) 802-6009 Coda Construction
(720) 360-6010 North Star Design-Build
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